
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-425 Name: Approve Amendment to Legal Services Agreement
with Meyers Nave of $130,000 for legal services
rendered in FY 2017-2018

Status:Type: Minute Order - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/4/2018 9/4/2018

Enactment date: 9/4/2018 Min Order 2018-009Enactment #:

Title: MOTION to Approve Amendment to Legal Services Agreement with Meyers Nave of $130,000 for
legal services rendered in FY 2017-2018

Sponsors: City Attorney, Rich Pio Roda

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council9/4/2018 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

